Bid
Rfq

Ln #

1

10

119573

Award
(Y/N)
Y

Auction
Title

Reason

332-25 Sand, Gravel, and Dirt

Item Description

3/8 PEA GRAVEL

#1 GRADE SCREENED SANDY

LOAM(70% SAND, 20% SLIT, AND

10% CLAY)

BALL DIAMOND CLAY 1/2 INCH
SCREEN FILTERED, ROCK FREE,
WOOD FREE

RED CLAY

WASHED SAND

CUSHION SAND

GOLF COURSE SAND,
PROFESSIONAL GOLFERS'
ASSOCIATION (PGA) APPROVED
ABSOLUTELY NO SUBSTITUTE

NATIVE ROCK 1" - 1-1/2"

WHITE ROCK (CALICHE FOR
PAVEMENT)

REMIX - FOR CONCRETE WORK

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Quantity

Uuom

25|TN

250|YD

150|TN

2|TN

100|TN

150|TN

750|TN

12|TN

2|TN

2|TN

Supplier

TURF MATERIALS INC

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

TURF MATERIALS INC

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC
TURF MATERIALS INC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

TURF MATERIALS INC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

TURF MATERIALS INC

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

THE LETCO GROUP
LLC

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

Price

54.00

75.00

75.00

35.50

52.00

60.00

75.00

100.00

105.50

45.00

100.00

65.00

80.00

37.30

40.00

45.00

59.75

110.00

120.00

75.00

115.00

50.00

75.00

The District solicited 294 suppliers and received 3 responses.

Extended Price

1,350.00

1,875.00

8,875.00

13,000.00

15,000.00

11,250.00

15,000.00

15,825.00

90.00

200.00

6,500.00

8,000.00

5,595.00

6,000.00

6,750.00

44,812.50

82,500.00

90,000.00

900.00

1,380.00

100.00

150.00



11

12

BID TABULATION
GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BLACK DIRT, SCREENED 500|TN THE LETCO GROUP
LLC
ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

DECOMPOSED GRANITE 75|TN THE LETCO GROUP
LLC
ZACHARY
CONSTRUCTION SVCS

TURF MATERIALS INC

The District solicited 294 suppliers and received 3 responses.

30.00

60.00

75.00

85.00

95.60

15,000.00

30,000.00

5,625.00

6,375.00

7,170.00



