BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid	119573	Auction	332-25 Sand, Gravel, and Dirt	1	
Rfq		Title			

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
1	Υ		3/8 PEA GRAVEL	25	TN	TURF MATERIALS INC	54.00	1,350.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	75.00	1,875.00
						ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	75.00	
2	Y		#1 GRADE SCREENED SANDY LOAM(70% SAND, 20% SLIT, AND 10% CLAY)	250	YD	TURF MATERIALS INC	35.50	8,875.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	52.00	13,000.00
						ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	60.00	15,000.00
3	Y		BALL DIAMOND CLAY 1/2 INCH SCREEN FILTERED, ROCK FREE, WOOD FREE	150	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	75.00	11,250.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	100.00	15,000.00
						TURF MATERIALS INC	105.50	15,825.00
4	Y		RED CLAY	2	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	45.00	90.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	100.00	200.00
5	Y		WASHED SAND	100	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	65.00	6,500.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	80.00	8,000.00
6	Y		CUSHION SAND	150	TN	TURF MATERIALS INC	37.30	5,595.00
						ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	40.00	6,000.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	45.00	6,750.00
7	Y		GOLF COURSE SAND, PROFESSIONAL GOLFERS'	750	TN	TURF MATERIALS INC	59.75	44,812.50
			ASSOCIATION (PGA) APPROVED ABSOLUTELY NO SUBSTITUTE			THE LETCO GROUP	110.00	82,500.00
						ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	120.00	90,000.00
8	Y		NATIVE ROCK 1" - 1-1/2"	12	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	75.00	900.00
						THE LETCO GROUP	115.00	1,380.00
9	Y		WHITE ROCK (CALICHE FOR PAVEMENT)	2	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	50.00	100.00
10	Y		REMIX - FOR CONCRETE WORK	2	TN	ZACHARY CONSTRUCTION SVCS	75.00	150.00

BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

11	Y	BLACK DIRT, SCREENED	500 TN	THE LETCO GROUP	30.00	15,000.00
				ZACHARY	60.00	30,000.00
				CONSTRUCTION SVCS		
12	V	DECOMPOSED GRANITE	75 TN	THE LETCO GROUP	75.00	5,625.00
12	Y	DECOMPOSED GRANNE	75 110	LLC	73.00	3,023.00
				ZACHARY	85.00	6,375.00
				CONSTRUCTION SVCS		
				TURF MATERIALS INC	95.60	7,170.00